Infinite Thermal Solutions Inc.
12421 Lions Chase Lane • Huntley, IL 60142 • T: 847-341-8090 • F: 224-569-6704 • Email: RandyLee@itsheaters.com • www.itsheaters.com
• Easy Control
Fuzzy + PID
• Run/Stop
• Operated on the Panel
• Multi-Input
K/J/RTD Selectable
• Auto Tuning
Bias Value Settable
• Communication
RS-485
• Input shift
PV Bias Correctable
Infinite Thermal Solutions Inc. ITSMT Series
Temperature Controllers
Page 1
 US
Operating Manual for MT48-R
Randy
Rectangle
Infinite Thermal Solutions Inc.
Infinite Thermal Solutions Inc.
12421 Lions Chase Lane • Huntley, IL 60142 • T: 847-341-8090 • F: 224-569-6704 • Email: RandyLee@itsheaters.com • www.itsheaters.com
Electronic Temperature
Controllers and SSR’s (Solid State Relays)
Single Phase Solid State Relays Description                             Certification
Single Phase Solid State Relays Description                              Certification
ISSR-25AA 25 Amp; Operating Voltage: 24- 380 VAC CUR-CE
ISSR­25AA­H                 25 Amp; Operating Voltage: 90­480 VAC                                       CUR­CE
ISSR-40AA-H 40 Amp; Operating Voltage:  90-480 VAC                                       CUR-CE
ISSR-50AA 50 Amp; Operating Voltage:  24-380 VAC                                           CE
ISSR-50AA-H 50 Amp; Operating Voltage: 90-480 VAC CE
ISSR-75AA-H 75 Amp; Operating Voltage: 90-480 VAC CE
IHPR-100AA-H             100 Amp; Operating Voltage: 24-550 VAC    CE
Temperature Controllers      Description                                         Certification
Input Voltage: 3-32VDC
Input Voltage: 80-250VAC
Input Voltage: 15-60VDC
Page 2
  45 mm Wide x 60 mm Long x 22.5 mm High
45 mm W x 62 mm L x 31 mm H
 Input Voltage:15­60VDC
Page 2
     ISSR-10AA                    10 Amp; Operating Voltage: 24- 380 VAC                                     CUR-CE
ISSR­25AA­L                       25 Amp; Operating Voltage: 24­380 VAC                                                     CUR­CE
ITSMT-48R                         1/16 DIN Relay-Relay-Relay Controller (100 mm)                                        CUL-CE
ITSMT­48RM                      1/16 DIN Relay­Relay­Relay Controller (100 mm), Manual Output               CUL­CE
ITSMT­48V                         1/16 DIN SSR 12 VDC­Relay­Relay Controller (100 mm)                             CUL­CE
ITSMT­48VM                      1/16 DIN SSR 12 VDC­Relay­Relay Controller (100 mm), Manual Output    CUL­CE
ITSMT­48R ­DV                  1/16 DIN Relay­Relay­Relay Controller (100 mm), Heating Cooling             CUL­CE
ITSMT­48V­DV                   1/16 DIN Relay­Relay­Relay Controller (100 mm), Heating Cooling             CUL­CE
ITSMT­48RM­RS                1/16 DIN Relay­Relay­Relay Controller (100 mm), Manual, RS 485             CUL­CE
ITSMT­48RVM­RS              1/16 DIN SSR 12 VDC­Relay­Relay Controller (100 mm), Manual, RS 485 CUL­CE
ITSMT­48LM­RS                1/16 DIN 4­20 mA­Relay­Relay Controller (100 mm), Manual, RS 485          CUL­CE
ITSMT­48RM­CT                1/16 DIN Relay­Relay­Relay Controller (100 mm), Manual, CT                     CUL­CE
ITSMT­48VM­CT                1/16 DIN SSR 12 VDC­Relay­Relay Controller (100 mm), Manual, CT          CUL­CE
ITSMT­48LM­CT                 1/16 DIN 4­20 mA­Relay­Relay Controller (100 mm), Manual, CT                CUL­CE
ITSMT­20R                         1/8 DIN Relay­Relay­Relay Controller (80 mm)                                              CUL­CE
ITSMT­20RM                      1/8 DIN Relay­Relay­Relay Controller (80 mm), Manual Output                    CUL­CE
ITSMT­20V                         1/8 DIN SSR 12 VDC­Relay­Relay Controller (80 mm)                                  CUL­CE
ITSMT­20L                          1/8 DIN 4­20 mA­Relay­Relay Controller (80 mm)                                         CUL­CE
ITSMT­21R                         1/8 DIN Horizontal Relay­Relay­Relay Controller (80 mm)                             CUL­CE
ITSMT­21V                         1/8 DIN Horizontal SSR 12 VDC­Relay­Relay Controller (80 mm)                 CUL­CE
ITSMT­96R                         1/4 DIN Relay­Relay­Relay Controller (80 mm)                                              CUL­CE
ITSMT­96V                         1/4 DIN SSR 12 VDC­Relay­Relay Controller (80 mm)                                  CUL­CE
ITSMT­96L                         1/4 DIN 4­20 mA­Relay­Relay Controller (80 mm)                                          CUL­CE
ISSR-05DD                           5 Amp;  Operating Voltage: 5-60 VDC                                                         CUR­CE
ISSR­10DA                          10 Amp; Operating Voltage: 24­380 VAC                                                      CUR­CE
ISSR25DA                           25 Amp; Operating Voltage: 24­380 VAC                                                      CUR­CE
ISSR­25DA­H                      25 Amp; Operating Voltage: 90­480 VAC                                                      CUR­CE
ISSR­40DA­H                      40 Amp; Operating Voltage: 90­480 VAC                                                      CUR­CE
ISSR­50DA                          50 Amp; Operating Voltage: 24­380 VAC                                                          CE
ISSR­50DA­H                      50 Amp; Operating Voltage: 90­480 VAC                                                           CE